Medium Voltage NER
NEPEAN Power is a proven leader in the supply and manufacture of quality engineered solutions, products and
technologies. Established in 1994, through the commitment of our dedicated team we have become a supplier of choice.
• Compliant with AS/NZS Standards
• Any current or voltage rating
• Stainless steel resistors and enclosures as standard, IP23.
• Type tested standard designs
AVAILABLE FROM

?-?4-1
C Continuous
Ordering Information
Part
Number Description Phase
Voltage
Earth
Voltage Amps Rated Fault Time
6.6/3.81-10-30-E 3.81kV 10A 30s NER C/W Enclosure 6.6 3.81 10 30s
11/6.35-5-30-E 6.35kV 5A 30s NER C/W Enclosure 11 6.35 5 30s
11/6.35-5-C-E 6.35kV 5A continuous NER C/W Enclosure 11 6.35 5 Continuous
11/6.35-10-30-E 6.35kV 10A 30s NER C/W Enclosure 11 6.35 10 30s
11/6.35-10-10-R 6.35kV 10A 10s NER C/W Resistor 11 6.35 10 10s
22/12.7-50-30-E 22/12.7kV 50A 30s NER C/W Enclosure 22 12.7 50 30s
Medium Voltage NER
Example Quotation Request Form
For more information please contact: